
PROJECTS 
https://communicationmatters.org.uk/what-we-do/projects/ 

We run a lot of different projects. 

Mentoring project 

Mentoring is when an experienced person works with 

someone new to AAC. They help them with advice and 

support  

We had a project in Manchester in 2017. This was a 

mentoring project for 6 young AAC users. 

The project went well. We are now doing it all over the UK. 

This project is for 5 years. The money has come from the 

National Lottery. 

Communication access UK 

This is a project to set up a ‘Good Communication’ award. 

Companies and organisations could show that they know 

how to communicate with people with communication 

difficulties by showing the ‘Good Communication’ symbol. 

Their staff are trained by the project. 

Unspoken Project 

https://communicationmatters.org.uk/what-we-do/projects/


The Unspoken Project performed their play Speechless at the 

Communication Matters 2016 Conference. 

 

 

 

 


